
Badia Agnano Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Matteucci Michael (06/2531) 4 11 4 5 4 10 4 6 4 10 4 5 4 9 4 10 4 5 4 7

Alfei Federica (06/3215) 4 6 4 1 4 5 4 1 4 4 4 2 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 4

Gori Alessio (06/3212) 4 1 2 0 2 4 4 0 4 8 4 2 2 2 4 4 2 3 4 4

Minatti Niccolò (06/3213) 2 3 2 4 4 9 0 0 2 4 2 0 4 1 2 4 2 0 0 0

Caprini  Alberto Mario (06/3258) 2 1 4 1 2 2 4 2 2 2 2 0 2 3 2 5 4 1 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Matteucci Michael 06/2531 40 78 1,95

Alfei Federica 06/3215 40 36 0,90

Gori Alessio 06/3212 32 28 0,88

Minatti Niccolò 06/3213 20 25 1,25

Caprini  Alberto Mario 06/3258 28 19 0,68

Tiger Pink

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Meucci Alessia (06/3194) 4 4 2 5 0 0 2 5 4 3 2 1 2 4 4 5 2 3 4 1

Elisetti Sofia (06/3225) 4 6 2 0 4 6 2 5 0 0 4 7 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0

Santoni Giulia (06/3193) 2 3 4 3 2 1 4 5 2 0 4 3 4 0 2 4 4 6 4 0

Tommasi Eleonora  (06/3235) 2 2 4 1 2 2 4 3 2 0 4 2 2 0 2 4 4 5 4 1

Benevieri Matilde  (06/3230) 2 0 2 0 4 6 2 1 4 3 0 0 2 0 4 4 2 4 0 0

Palomba Emanuela (06/3226) 2 2 2 1 4 3 2 0 4 4 2 0 4 0 2 2 4 4 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Meucci Alessia 06/3194 26 31 1,19

Elisetti Sofia 06/3225 20 28 1,40

Santoni Giulia 06/3193 32 25 0,78

Tommasi Eleonora 06/3235 30 20 0,67

Benevieri Matilde 06/3230 22 18 0,82

Palomba Emanuela 06/3226 30 17 0,57

Aston Birra

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lazzerini Gabriele (06/3255) 4 9 4 6 2 1 2 2 4 11 4 8 4 5 2 3 4 2 2 5

Baldi Gabriele (06/3320) 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 2 4 4 12 4 6 2 6 4 7 4 12

Francesi Daniele (06/3274) 0 0 4 11 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 11

Fantoni Alessio (06/3263) 0 0 4 8 2 2 2 4 4 8 4 7 0 0 2 1 4 8 2 6

Scolari Riccardo (06/618) 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 5 2 5 0 0 4 7 2 3 4 6 2 6

Rossi Francesco (06/3256) 4 7 2 4 0 0 2 2 4 10 0 0 4 4 2 2 0 0 0 0

Guerrini Ilaria (06/3273) 4 6 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Goti Francesco (06/3272) 4 4 2 3 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romei Sauro (06/672) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lazzerini Gabriele 06/3255 32 52 1,62

Baldi Gabriele 06/3320 26 51 1,96

Francesi Daniele 06/3274 18 47 2,61

Fantoni Alessio 06/3263 24 44 1,83

Scolari Riccardo 06/618 20 34 1,70

Rossi Francesco 06/3256 18 29 1,61

Guerrini Ilaria 06/3273 8 8 1,00

Goti Francesco 06/3272 10 8 0,80

Romei Sauro 06/672 4 6 1,50

Bucine Dart Club

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Piccioli Gabriele (06/2765) 4 8 4 12 4 12 4 12 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 10 4 12 4 8

Butini Yuri (06/2629) 4 9 4 6 2 5 4 11 4 4 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 12 2 1

Zaccarelli Luisa (06/3124) 4 7 2 4 2 6 4 9 4 4 4 3 4 12 4 4 4 8 2 3

Gambini Roberto (06/2557) 0 0 4 11 4 11 0 0 2 2 3 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 6

Del Pace  Cristina (06/3130) 4 2 2 5 2 3 4 7 2 1 1 0 4 9 0 0 4 4 0 0

Brocci Francesco (06/2162) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Piccioli Gabriele 06/2765 40 106 2,65

Butini Yuri 06/2629 36 69 1,92

Zaccarelli Luisa 06/3124 34 60 1,76

Gambini Roberto 06/2557 21 41 1,95

Del Pace  Cristina 06/3130 23 31 1,35

Brocci Francesco 06/2162 6 9 1,50



Los Dardos Hermanos

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Aglietti Mattia (06/2968) 4 12 2 4 2 5 4 6 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 10 3 7

Sacchetti Luca (06/2969) 4 8 4 11 2 5 4 6 4 8 4 11 4 6 4 7 4 3 4 3

Beni Leonardo (06/3317) 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 4 2 4

Sacchetti  Lorenzo  (06/3253) 4 7 2 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 6 0 0 1 1

Di Trapani Alessia (06/3086) 4 4 2 5 4 6 0 0 4 4 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 3 4

Poggesi Giona (06/3047) 0 0 2 3 4 11 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 5 2 3 2 3 0 0

Benigni Leonardo  (06/3093) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 4

Nuzzi Mirko  (06/3254) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Aglietti Mattia 06/2968 31 73 2,35

Sacchetti Luca 06/2969 38 68 1,79

Beni Leonardo 06/3317 18 35 1,94

Sacchetti  Lorenzo 06/3253 19 34 1,79

Di Trapani Alessia 06/3086 24 32 1,33

Poggesi Giona 06/3047 16 30 1,88

Benigni Leonardo 06/3093 12 21 1,75

Nuzzi Mirko 06/3254 2 2 1,00

Pietraviva Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fontani Leonardo (06/3051) 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 9

Sacconi Daniele (06/2377) 0 0 4 5 2 3 4 11 0 0 2 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 10

Catalano Francesco (06/3050) 4 6 4 3 4 0 2 6 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 7

Cardinali Andrea (06/3335) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 7 4 6 4 11 0 0

Ricci Emanuele (06/3052) 4 3 0 0 4 1 4 4 0 0 3 1 4 0 4 3 4 5 3 4

Torzini Niccolò (06/2374) 4 5 4 1 2 1 2 1 2 6 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1

Grifoni Andrea (06/2376) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fontani Leonardo 06/3051 40 81 2,02

Sacconi Daniele 06/2377 20 43 2,15

Catalano Francesco 06/3050 30 33 1,10

Cardinali Andrea 06/3335 14 27 1,93

Ricci Emanuele 06/3052 30 21 0,70

Torzini Niccolò 06/2374 18 19 1,06

Grifoni Andrea 06/2376 4 1 0,25


